HALF DAY PACKAGE

Week 1: 6/22 - 6/26 - Week 2: 6/29 - 7/3 -
Week 4: 7/13 - 7/17 - Week 5: 7/20 - 7/24 -
Week 7: 8/3 - 8/7 - Week 8: 8/10 - 8/14 -

PACKAGES FOR HALF DAY (9 - 3)

Before March 31st
1 Week $350
2 Weeks $700
3 Weeks $1,050
4 Weeks $1,200
VIIII/‘ 5 Weeks $1,500
4 6 Weeks $1.,800
; 7 Weeks $2,100
‘ 8 Weeks $2.,400
9 Weeks $2.,610

TeI 201 797 0330 - www. |canj net

Week 3: 7/6 - 7/10
Week 6: 7/27 - 7/31
Week 9: 8/17 - 8/21

Regular

$425

$850

$1,275
$1,700
$2,125
$2.,400
$2,800
$3,000
$3,375

?I III/‘

chessdlrector@lcanj net
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Ma|I the reglstration form & Check to Diana Tulman 28 Canterbury Lane, New Milford NJ 07646

Registration Form

First /Last Name

Date of Birth e-mail
Mother’s Name Phone
Father’s Name Phone
Home Address
Phone
Emergency Contact
Camp Location: Teaneck Glen Rock Please circle location
Weeks’ numbers: 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 Please circle the week(s)
Program Schedule: Full Day (9AM - 5PM) Half Day (9AM - 3PM) Please circle program



